
Sambalpur - Secunderabad Special Fare Summer Special/08325 - Exp - ECoR 
PAP/Pithapuram to EE/Eluru 

2h 21m - 152 km - 4 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SBP Sambalpur Junction 21:00 0 1 0 73 155 ECoR
2 BRGA Bargarh Road 21:35 21:37 2m 0 1 42 67 184 ECoR
3 BLGR Balangir Junction 22:45 22:50 5m 0 1 119 35 182 ECoR
4 TIG Titlagarh Junction 00:40 00:50 10m 0 2 182 60 207 ECoR
5 KSNG Kesinga 01:03 01:05 2m 0 2 195 89 186 ECoR
6 MNGD Muniguda 01:54 01:56 2m 0 2 268 32 360 ECoR
7 RGDA Rayagada 03:30 03:35 5m 0 2 323 76 223 ECoR
8 PVP Parvatipuram 04:12 04:14 2m 0 2 370 72 122 ECoR
9 VBL Bobbili Junction 04:34 04:36 2m 0 2 393 60 ECoR
10 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 05:30 05:40 10m 0 2 448 84 58 ECoR
11 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 06:05 06:07 2m 0 2 483 48 56 ECoR
12 PDT Pendurti 06:18 06:20 2m 0 2 492 47 30 ECoR
13 SCMN Simhachalam North 06:30 06:35 5m 2 499 15 18 ECoR
14 DVD Duvvada 07:20 07:25 5m 0 2 511 45 41 ECoR
15 AKP Anakapalle 07:46 07:48 2m 0 2 527 85 31 SCR
16 TUNI Tuni 08:33 08:35 2m 0 2 591 83 25 SCR
17 PAP Pithapuram 09:05 09:07 2m 0 2 632 45 18 SCR
18 SLO Samalkot Junction 09:23 09:25 2m 0 2 644 70 17 SCR
19 RJY Rajahmundry 10:08 10:10 2m 0 2 694 45 14 SCR
20 NDD Nidadavolu Junction 10:40 10:41 1m 0 2 717 91 12 SCR
21 TDD Tadepalligudem 10:54 10:55 1m 0 2 736 87 12 SCR
22 EE Eluru 11:28 11:30 2m 0 2 784 55 13 SCR
23 BZA Vijayawada Junction 12:35 12:45 10m 0 2 844 7 19 SCR
24 GNT Guntur Junction 13:30 13:35 5m 0 2 876 64 32 SCR
25 SAP Sattenapalle 14:15 14:16 1m 0 2 918 72 SCR
26 NDKD Nadikude Junction 15:00 15:01 1m 0 2 971 82 SCR
27 MRGA Miryalaguda 15:29 15:30 1m 0 2 1009 78 SCR
28 NLDA Nalgonda 15:59 16:00 1m 0 2 1047 27 226 SCR
29 CHZ Charlapalli 19:40 19:42 2m 0 2 1145 6 525 SCR
30 SC Secunderabad Junction 21:50 0 2 1157 - 536 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 27 2024 (00:16)

Sep 27 2024 (00:16)

1

1


